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A working system designed to suit
variable working styles.

Featuring a rich product family, U Too provides a complete
solution to all your needs in working spaces. Designed to suit
different and variable working styles and habits, U Too also
facilitates flexible organization of workspaces according to
number of employees with a modular structure.

2008 reddot design award
NOMINEE  biTasarmOdili ~ winner 2007
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Rich U Too product family includes executive desks, single desks,
meeting desks and workstations, which facilitate building your entire
institution in integrity. Blunt corners and elegant legs of U Too create
a modern and stylish look in workspaces.

U Too workstations helps organize workspaces according to needs
of various sectors and lines of business, supporting individual and
team efforts alike.

U Too cable carriers facilitate access to electrical connections, while
preventing the mess and visual pollution caused by cables.

Single desks of U Too offer creative solutions to various business
habits and needs, while providing efficient use of workspace with

storage units.U Too single desks feature different material and size
choices, making them an excellent choice for home offices, open
offices, and executive offices.

U Too features meeting tables of different sizes for both executive
offices and meeting rooms; cable lids facilitate access to electrical
connections during meetings.
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W:90 cm Three-Leg Glass Table




DIMENSIONS (mm)

Glass Tables
2400
2200
2000
o
)
o
<
N~

W:110 cm Glass Table

1800

1600

1200

T

Square Glass Table

2400

2200

2000
1800

1100

740

LY

W:110 cm Two-Leg Glass Table

1800
1600
1200

1

3-Leg Square Glass Table

2400
2200
2000
1800

1100

740

IO

W:110 cm Three-Leg Glass Table




(@)
(@)
©

o
F
N

900

740

DIMENSIONS (mm)

Single Desks
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W:90 cm 3 Leg Desk
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*L.. -60 cm from table length.
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Workstations
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* Two-leg tables are utilized standing on a cabinet.
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W:126 cm Sextet Table
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W:126 cm Quartet Table

* Two-leg tables are utilized standing on a cabinet.



DIMENSIONS (mm)

2-Leg Table Workstation Utilization Examples
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Workstations Side-Extension Tables
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W:166 cm Single Side-Extension Quartet Table
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Workstations Double Side-Extension Tables
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Workstations — Angled Tables
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Workstations — Angled Tables
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Meeting Tables
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Meeting Tables
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W:126 cm 4-Set Meeting Table W:126 cm 6-Set Meeting Table
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W:166 cm 6-Set Meeting Table W:186 cm 2 Set Meeting Table



DIMENSIONS (mm)

Commodes
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CPU Commode

*Features 1-drawer, 1 File Drawer and
3-drawer versions.

1620 460 2020
\ \ \ \ \
Al Al
© o
X X =
One Sided Commode One Sided Commode
2 Drawers 2 Lids 3 Drawers 4 Lids
1620 460 ‘ 2020
\ \ \ \
o [ ” o [
Al Al
<o) «©
X X =
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DIMENSIONS (mm)

Cabinets
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